
Landesmeisterschaft 2015
am 04.07.2015     in Ahrensburg DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 1.10.30

Luftgewehr Jugend Seite: 1

Stand: 07.07.2015 18:26 Uhr Total

1 OH 008320SSV Kassau 1109 Ringen

1395 Weede, Andre 359
1404 Venohr, Paul 377
1424 Jedtberg, Robin 373

2 RD 004185MTV Dänischenhagen 1096 Ringen

1168 Gierke, Francesca 373
1167 Lais, Johanna Antonia 362
1166 Raumer, Tom 361

3 OD 012431SportSch Pölitz I 1095 Ringen

1799 Bukowski, Merlyn 371
1800 Meinßen, Lara 376
1798 Schippmann, Lisa Marie 348

4 HL 010380Lübecker SpSch 1068 Ringen

1609 Randig, Jan Niclas 336
1606 Minack, Jan Niklas 370
1608 Burzlaff, Marc 362

5 PI 013455SchV Tornesch 1064 Ringen

1885 Hauenstein, Finja 367
1883 Kliegel, Kevin 362
1884 Krause, Lukas 335

6 OD 012430SchV Trittau I 1017 Ringen

1784 Breisacher, Simon 342
1781 Lepschy, Phil 348
1780 Schmidt, Justin-Andre 327

7 RD 004220TSV Flintbek 999 Ringen

8 RD 004199SchV Revensdorf 1 998 Ringen



Luftgewehr Stand: 07.07.2015,18:26 Uhr    Seite: 2 1.10.30

9 OD 012421Ahrensburger SchG I 989 Ringen

10 OH 008315Lensahner SchG 985 Ringen

11 SL 003163SV Olympia 72 Börm/Dörpstedt 978 Ringen

12 RD 004199SchV Revensdorf 2 975 Ringen

13 NF 016567SZ Ohrstedt 699 Ringen



Landesmeisterschaft 2015
am 04.07.2015     in Ahrensburg DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 1.10.30

Luftgewehr Jugend Seite: 1

Stand: 07.07.2015 18:26 Uhr 1 2 3 4 Total

1 1404 Venohr, Paul OH 0... SSV Kassau 97 94 95 91 377

2 1582 Adolph, Paul SE 0... SSG BooKuRiTra 92 94 93 95 374

3 1424 Jedtberg, Robin OH 0... SSV Kassau 89 94 97 93 373

4 1606 Minack, Jan Niklas HL 0... Lübecker SpSch 92 94 92 92 370

5 2046 Michelsen, Torge NF 0... SZ Ohrstedt 88 93 94 91 366

6 1883 Kliegel, Kevin PI 01... SchV Tornesch 87 91 90 94 362

7 1608 Burzlaff, Marc HL 0... Lübecker SpSch 95 86 92 89 362

8 1166 Raumer, Tom RD 0... MTV Dänischenhagen 91 95 89 86 361

9 1217 Fuchs, Malte RD 0... SchV Revensdorf 1 90 85 91 93 359
10 1395 Weede, Andre OH 0... SSV Kassau 93 92 86 88 359
11 1933 Voß, Jendrik IZ 01... Lola Sportschützen 85 91 90 91 357
12 1491 Füchsel, Tobias SE 0... SchG Beckersberg 89 87 93 88 357
13 1715 Witte, Jannik OD 0... Ahrensburger SchG I 90 91 84 89 354
14 1802 Kosbab, Felix OD 0... VfL Tremsbüttel 86 95 87 86 354
15 1360 Schulz, Tim OH 0... Eutiner SpSch 92 89 87 86 354
16 1781 Lepschy, Phil OD 0... SchV Trittau I 82 88 88 90 348
17 1219 Metzinger, Marcel RD 0... SchV Revensdorf 1 89 84 86 89 348
18 1262 Behnke, Sebastian RD 0... TSV Flintbek 92 84 83 89 348
19 1765 Claußen, Frederic OD 0... SchV Reinfeld 89 86 81 91 347
20 1220 Bewarder, Tim Erik RD 0... SchV Revensdorf 2 86 85 87 86 344
21 1784 Breisacher, Simon OD 0... SchV Trittau I 82 86 86 88 342
22 1560 Eggers, Bennet SE 0... SchG Goldener Hahn 84 83 84 87 338
23 1609 Randig, Jan Niclas HL 0... Lübecker SpSch 87 87 82 80 336
24 1884 Krause, Lukas PI 01... SchV Tornesch 78 88 85 84 335
25 1261 Stelle, Jan RD 0... TSV Flintbek 79 86 85 84 334
26 2043 Keden, Timon NF 0... SZ Ohrstedt 88 79 80 86 333
27 1373 Radzwill, Corvin OH 0... Lensahner SchG 91 85 79 77 332
28 1642 Schröder, Lennart RZ 0... SchG Berkenthin 86 80 84 79 329
29 1782 Mielke, Philipp OD 0... SchV Trittau 77 82 85 83 327
30 1780 Schmidt, Justin-Andre OD 0... SchV Trittau I 78 81 86 82 327
31 1830 Rinow, Lukas PI 01... Halstenbeker SchV 74 90 82 79 325
32 1222 Laaser, Lukas RD 0... SchV Revensdorf 2 81 77 78 83 319
33 1623 Heinrich, Bernd Ole HL 0... Lübecker SpSch 85 81 82 71 319
34 1336 Michel, Pascal PL 00... TSV Lütjenburg 85 73 77 83 318
35 1263 Feßler, Marc RD 0... TSV Flintbek 81 72 82 82 317
36 1809 Grell, Leon PI 01... Barmstedter SchG 79 80 77 77 313
37 1221 Maash, Daniel RD 0... SchV Revensdorf 2 86 72 80 74 312
38 1375 Wulf, Hendrik OH 0... Lensahner SchG 80 73 80 74 307
39 1940 Potthast, Philipp HE 0... Albersdorfer SchG 82 73 77 62 294
40 1218 Jacobsen, Justin RD 0... SchV Revensdorf 1 68 75 71 77 291
41 1716 Magierski, Gunnar OD 0... Ahrensburger SchG I 64 78 71 77 290


